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Gaudamenschieffen 2015

Name

Beil Katharina
Hauslmeier Julia
WeilB3 Karin

Steger Christine
Lopian Claudia
Drees Lisa-Marie
Elbl Sabine
Hartmann Beate
Cttillinger Silvia
Wintermayr Andrea
Smid Magdalena
Kahn Corinna
Widmayr Claudia
Pschida Jennifer
Sigl Nicole

Kahn Christine
Schuh Claudia
Linder Brigitte
Speth Sylvia

Lutz Julia Veronika
Schmidt Renate
Limmer Melanie
Bolzer Christina
Schmidt Elisabeth Maria
Wenger Elisabeth
Loderer Bettina
Mehringer Jessica
Weber Andrea
Mdsner Corinna
Gutsmann Sieglinde
Gutsmann Maria
Dittenhauser Doris Maria
Plockl Sandra Brigitte
Pléckl Katrin

Mair Michaela

Seitz Silvia
Stichlmayr Manuela
Schweiger Melanie
Aull Melanie
RoBner Franziska
Schaller Stefanie
Steger Barbara
Nieser Birgit

GraBl Helga
Dallmeir Gabriele
Hermann Monika
Nischwitz Jennifer
Jocham Nancy

Autenzell, 28.04.2015 (Endstand)

Damenpokal

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SG Enzian Lampertshofen

BWYV Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV Edelweil3 Langenmosen

SV Edelweil3 Langenmosen

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV EdelweiB3 Weilach

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
Jennerwein-Schitzen Oberlauterbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Paartal Waidhofen
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Paartal Waidhofen
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV Edelweil3 Langenmosen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
Jennerwein-Schitzen Oberlauterbach
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911
SchloB-Schiitzen Euernbach
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

100,9 Ringe
99,8 Ringe
99,3 Ringe
98,6 Ringe
98,5 Ringe
98,2 Ringe
98,2 Ringe
98,1 Ringe
98,0 Ringe
97,0 Ringe
96,9 Ringe
96,9 Ringe
96,5 Ringe
96,2 Ringe
96,2 Ringe
96,2 Ringe
96,1 Ringe
96,1 Ringe
95,9 Ringe
95,4 Ringe
94,9 Ringe
94,7 Ringe
93,9 Ringe
93,7 Ringe
93,7 Ringe
93,5 Ringe
93,4 Ringe
93,4 Ringe
93,4 Ringe
93,4 Ringe
93,2 Ringe
93,0 Ringe
92,5 Ringe
92,4 Ringe
92,0 Ringe
91,2 Ringe
91,1 Ringe
90,9 Ringe
90,8 Ringe
90,8 Ringe
90,6 Ringe
90,5 Ringe
90,4 Ringe
90,4 Ringe
90,3 Ringe
90,1 Ringe
90,1 Ringe
89,9 Ringe



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Seel Martha Viktoria
Demmelmair Anita
Riedmeier Claudia
Sigl Sandra

Pletzer Julia

Streber Margit
Ho6pp Stephanie
Grinwald Kathrin
Hoérmann Kathrin
Moser Beate

Stockl Stefanie

Butt Marina

Dumps Marion
Haas Elisabeth
Bergwinkel Edith
Fischhaber Renate
Wagenknecht Anna-Maria
Smid Gabriele
Nagerl Elke
Lechner Verena
Schwertfirm Gisela Anna
RoBner Rosamaria
Hartl Marina
Domes Petra
Hartmann Monika
Lachenmayr Michaela
Kahn Silvia Petra
Hufnagl Anja
Krammer Maria
Wagner Melanie
Seemiiller Marianne
Dietenhauser Maria
Huber Monika
Heindl Andrea
KneiBl Sabrina

Hartl Daniela
Hérmann Cindy
Donaubauer Maria
Gartner Annett
Einhauser Irmgard Gabriele
Lehmair Waltraud
Maier Ursula
Demmelmair Nicole
Weigert Claudia
Schowalter Andrea
Huber Liselotte
Briick Claudia

Karl Veronika

Henn Nicole
Hofmann Katharina
Moll Katharina
Hopp Stefanie
Limmer Monika
Schmid Daniela
Streitberger Gerlinde
Wenger Helga
Ritzer Lucia

Herbst Beatrix
Ottinger Carina
Ostermeier Sonja
Haas Stefanie

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

In der Bllte Seibersdorf-Gobelsbach
Jennerwein-Schiitzen Oberlauterbach
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Hubertus Gachenbach
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
Sportschitzen Brunnen

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Paarschitzen Freinhausen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern

SV Paartal Waidhofen

BWYV Aresing, Abt. Sportschitzen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
SchloB-Schiitzen Euernbach
BWYV Aresing, Abt. Sportschitzen
SV Edelwei3 Weilach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Edelweil3 Langenmosen

SV Edelweil3 Langenmosen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SG 1964 Tegernbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
Jennerwein-Schiitzen Oberlauterbach
Paarschitzen Freinhausen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
Frisch Auf Singenbach
SchloB-Schitzen Euernbach
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SchloB-Schiitzen Euernbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

89,8 Ringe
89,8 Ringe
89,5 Ringe
89,0 Ringe
88,5 Ringe
88,4 Ringe
88,4 Ringe
88,4 Ringe
88,2 Ringe
88,1 Ringe
87,9 Ringe
87,8 Ringe
87,3 Ringe
86,9 Ringe
86,7 Ringe
86,6 Ringe
86,6 Ringe
86,5 Ringe
86,3 Ringe
86,2 Ringe
86,2 Ringe
86,2 Ringe
85,8 Ringe
85,7 Ringe
85,7 Ringe
85,6 Ringe
85,5 Ringe
85,4 Ringe
85,1 Ringe
84,9 Ringe
84,5 Ringe
84,5 Ringe
84,3 Ringe
83,8 Ringe
83,7 Ringe
83,3 Ringe
83,3 Ringe
83,3 Ringe
83,2 Ringe
82,8 Ringe
82,8 Ringe
82,7 Ringe
82,6 Ringe
82,4 Ringe
82,3 Ringe
82,1 Ringe
81,6 Ringe
81,4 Ringe
81,0 Ringe
80,7 Ringe
80,5 Ringe
80,1 Ringe
80,1 Ringe
79,8 Ringe
79,6 Ringe
79,4 Ringe
79,1 Ringe
78,9 Ringe
78,5 Ringe
78,0 Ringe
77,9 Ringe



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Ritzer Anita
Kothmayr Maria
Schmidt Sofia

WeiB Silvia

SchieBl Birgit

Reil Gerlinde
WaBer Elvira
Hofberger Pia
Bodensteiner Andrea
Schlittenbauer Monika
MeBner Sonja
Donaubauer Anna
Eichner Daniela
Hirschberger-Mayr Claudia
Glockl Erika
Schuster Martina
Grinwald Angela
WeiBenbdck Sabine
Tyroller Steffi

Hausl Angela

Mayr Anja
Breitsameter Karin
Mdller Petra
Steinberger Monika
KneiBl Rosa
Riedmayr Angela
Mayer Birgit
Felbermaier Marianne
Kramlich Martina
Asam Kathrin
Wehle Gerlinde
Kobold Barbara
Lackner Reinhilde
Ottinger Klaudia
lImberger Melanie
Lénhard Monika
Franz Andrea
Elfinger Anita
Schuster Lydia
Kremmel Annemarie
Obermair Renate
Mayr Agnes

Knoferl Marina
Frohlich Rosa
Bruckbdck Hermine
Mehringer Angelika
Seitz Angelika
Baumgartel Marianne
Woérle Karin

Knéferl Sonja
Thurner Gabriele
KneiBl Martina
Borszczowski Gisela
Karber Kathrin
Schoénauer Heidi
Mehringer Monika
GroBhauser Caroline
Felbermaier Petra
Schreier Gisela

Paul Katrin

HoiB Manuela

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
SchloB-Schiitzen Euernbach
SV Paartal Waidhofen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV Paartal Waidhofen
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen
Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen
SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Paarschutzen Freinhausen

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

In der Blite Seibersdorf-Gébelsbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Kgl.priv.FSG Schrobenhausen

SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern

In der Blite Seibersdorf-Gdbelsbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SG 1964 Tegernbach

77,8 Ringe
77,7 Ringe
77,2 Ringe
77,2 Ringe
76,9 Ringe
76,8 Ringe
76,8 Ringe
76,7 Ringe
76,4 Ringe
76,4 Ringe
76,2 Ringe
75,9 Ringe
75,5 Ringe
75,4 Ringe
75,4 Ringe
75,3 Ringe
74,9 Ringe
74,9 Ringe
74,8 Ringe
74,6 Ringe
74,6 Ringe
74,4 Ringe
74,4 Ringe
74,4 Ringe
74,2 Ringe
74,1 Ringe
73,2 Ringe
73,2 Ringe
72,8 Ringe
72,1 Ringe
71,2 Ringe
71,1 Ringe
70,9 Ringe
70,8 Ringe
70,7 Ringe
70,1 Ringe
70,1 Ringe
70,0 Ringe
69,9 Ringe
69,9 Ringe
69,2 Ringe
69,0 Ringe
68,9 Ringe
68,4 Ringe
68,3 Ringe
67,8 Ringe
67,4 Ringe
67,2 Ringe
67,1 Ringe
66,5 Ringe
66,4 Ringe
66,2 Ringe
66,1 Ringe
66,1 Ringe
65,5 Ringe
65,4 Ringe
65,3 Ringe
65,1 Ringe
65,1 Ringe
64,6 Ringe
64,5 Ringe



